APPLICATION AND CONTRACT FOR EXPOSUITES

American College of Cardiology 71st Annual Scientific Session & Expo

April 2-4, 2022



Walter E. Washington Convention Center ~ Washington, DC	
Contact Information	
Exhibiting Company	
Contact	Title
TelMobile (optional)	
Email	
Address	
CityState	
ExpoSuites	
■ ExpoSuite – \$44.00 per square foot ExpoSuite Size	e:x (min. 10' x 10')
Total Cost: \$ ExpoSuite Preferences:	: 1 st Choice 2 nd Choice 3 rd Choice
Payment Information	Cancellation Fees
Deposit and Payment Schedule	Cancellation Fees
September 14, 202150% due for applications submitted	Through September 13, 20210%
on or before September 14, 2021	September 14, 2021 – December 2, 202150%
September 14, 2021 – December 2, 202150% due w/application	After December 2, 2021100%
After December 2, 2021100% due w/application If Exhibitor fails to pay 100% of the total contracted fees by December 3, 2021, ACC may cancel Exhibitor's participation and is free to assign the released space to other companies. Cancellation of participation does not release Exhibitor from its obligation to pay 100% of the total contracted space fees and/or all other fees and expenses incurred by Exhibitor as a result of said cancellation.	Make checks payable to: American College of Cardiology - Exhibits Mail check payment to: American College of Cardiology - Exhibits c/o SPARGO, Inc.
Submit application to: Email: exhibitcontracts@spargoinc.com Need Help? Contact: accexhibits@spargoinc.com 703-631-6200 800-564-4220	11208 Waples Mill Road, Suite 112 ◆ Fairfax, VA 22030 Credit Card Payments: An invoice will be sent within one business day with instructions to submit credit card payment online. Wire/ACH Payments: Email exhibitorservices@spargoinc.com or refer to the W-9 Form & Payment Options page on www.expo.acc.org for details.
I, the undersigned, hereby make Application for ExpoSuites ("Application") at the American College of Cardiology's ("ACC") 71st Annual Scientific Session & Expo ("ACC.22"). I am an authorized representative of the exhibiting company ("Exhibitor") with the full power and authority to sign and deliver this Application. Upon Exhibitor's signature and ACC's acceptance and approval of this Application, Exhibitor agrees: (1) this Application becomes a binding contract ("Contract") between ACC and Exhibitor; (2) to comply with the ACC.22 Annual Scientific Session & Expo Rules, Regulations, Terms & Conditions and all other terms and policies adopted hereafter by ACC (collectively, "ACC.22 Rules"), which can be found at www.expo.acc.org and are incorporated hereto; and (3) to receive all written and electronic correspondence from ACC, SPARGO, Inc. and official event contractors in reference to ACC.22 and all future ACC events. Exhibitor Signature	
Exhibitor digriature	